Max1 Synthetic Blend is formulated
with ultra-pure hydroprocessed and
synthetic base oils to enhance engine
performance, exceeding the
performance requirements of the
latest ILSAC GF-7A specification and
API SQ.
Max1 Synthetic Blend provides

This data sheet replaces previous versions prior to March 14, 2025.
www.irvingoil.com/lubricants  1.800.574.5823
Sizes & order codes
Size 5W-20 5W-30 10W-30 10W-40
946 mL (1 US QT) - F0132315 F0132715 F0132515
205 L (54.2 US gal) F0132050 F0132350 - F0132550
1000 L (264 US gal)
Bulk Tote
F0132060 F0132301 - -
Bulk B0133001 B0133101 B0133201 B0133301